
y ATs 14 ft tt t qGTY 
PROVISIONAL SELECTIONWAITING LIST - CLASS XI (SCIENCE STREAM) NON- KV STUDENTS 2023-24 

CATEGORY: 

S.No. Reg No. 

9|KVS/2023-24XV22 
10|KVS/2023-24XI/42 
11|KVS/2023-24XW27 
12 KVS2023-24X/38 

13|KVS/2023-24/XU1 
14KVS/2023-24/XI2 
15| KVS/2023-24DXi/33 
16 KVS/2023-24/XV6 

17KVS/2023-24/XU11 
18|KVS/2023-24/XI/21 
19|KVS2023-24)XW10 

1KVS/2023-24/XI40 
2|KVS/2023-24/XI/17 
3|KVS/2023-24/XI/15 
4|KVS/2023-24/XI/7 
5| KVS/2023-24/X/19 

6KVS/2023-24/XI/43 
7|KVS/2023-24/XI/5 
8|KVS/2023-24/X/18 24 05 2023 

20|KVS/2023-24XI/45 

UNRESERVED 

3 Tejasvi Prakash, PRT 

Reg. 
Date 

4 Rita Attri, TGT (English) 

(Arun Bhardwaj) 

26 05 2023 

24.05 2023 

23 05 2023 

22 05 2023 

24 05 2023 

WC Admission Committee 

26 05 2023 

22 05 2023 

26 05 2023 

26 05 2023 

26.05 2023 
26 05.2023 

22 052023 

|22.05.2023 

26.05.2023 

22.052023 

|23.05.2023 

|25.05.2023 
|23.052023 

|26.05 2023 

1 Vipin Ramola, PGT (COmp) 

2 Pratap Singh Rawat. TGT (Hindi) a 

Student Name 

PGT (Bio) & VMC Member 

RITHIKA KUMARI 

JADITYA SHARMA 

AYUSH K SANIL 
MANNAT 

|DIVYANSH SINGH 
DEVANSHI 
PRASHASTI PATHAK 

|TANYA SHARMA 
ARMAN 

KUMKUM TANWAR 
|AMANI KHAN 

BHAVANA 

KAVYAA GOEL 
ANA THAKUR 

SHUBHAM 
ADITYA THAKUR 

TAHIR BHAT 

|ANSHIKA SHARMA 

ADITYA 

YAMAN SHARMA 

Gender Father's Name 

FEMALE 

|MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

|MALE 
MALF 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

DEV RAJ 

LALIT MOHAN 

SANIL KUMAR M 

NARENDER KUMAR 

SHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN 

SURENDER KUMAR 
RASHMI RATHI 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

AMAR LAL 

RAJENDER SINGH 
MAQBOOL HUSSAIN 
SURESH KUMAR 
NITIN GOEL 

|SANJAY KUMAR 
HARBINDER SINGH 

KULDEEP SINGH 

FARUKH REHMAN 
JWALA PRASAD SHARMA 

RAJ KUMAR 

NARESH 

Mother's Name 

SUMAN LATA 
CHANCHAL SHARMA 

REMYAK 

POONAM 

Koadriya Vidyalaya 
(rq/Subathu 

BABITA DEVI 

ANURADHA 
SONAL 

SANJU 

|ANITA 

ANJU DEVI 

RUKSANA BANO 
MAINA DEVI 

HITU GOEL 
MADHU BALA 

INDIRA DEVI 

|ARPANA 

SHAHIDA 

VIJAY SHARMA 

PREM LATA 
POONAM 

DoB 

26.01.2007 

14.09.2007 
14.09.2007 

aofdg, 

13 05 2008 

22.10.2007 

21.11.2007 

24.04.2007 

24.07.2007 
30.08.2007 

06.02.2007 

04.03.2008 

05.02.2008 

18.05.2007 

19.09.2007 

30.01.2008 

13.10.2007 

03.02.2008 

08.03.2007 

18.03.2008 

12.11.2007 

Class X |Serv 
Cat oage 

96.80% 

Distt. Solan, H.P. 
fra/PIN-173206 

85.20% 

75.60% 

73.80% 

94.60% 

78.00% 

74.80% 

74.20% 

96.00% 

94.00l% 

92.60% 

90.20% 

89.20% 

86.80% 

79.40% 

80.60% 

71.40% 

70.00% 

53.40%o 

53.00% 

RV. 14&4Sdthu 

-PPPPPPPPPPPP 

Soc 
Cat 
SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

|GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Note: 0riginals of all supporting documents enclosed with the registration cum option form must be presented to the Vidyalaya at the time of admission. Failure to provide these original documents may lead to the admission being cancelled. 
Admission Committee Members 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 
GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

Soc 
Conc 

4% 

0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 
0% 

0% 

0% 

4% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

4% 

0% 

DATE: 29.05.2023 

Total 

oage 
Remarks 

100 00%SELECTED 

85.20%SELECTED 
75 60%SELECTED 
73.80%SELECTED 

94 60%SELECTED 

78 00%SELECTED 
74 80%SELECTED 

74 20%|SELECTED 

600SELECTED 
94 00%SELECTED 
92 505SELECTED 

90 204 SELECTED 
89 20%SELECTED 

86 80%|SELECTED 
83 40% SELECTED 

8060%|WAITUSTED 1 
WAITUSTED 2 71.40% 

70 00%|WAITISTED 3 
57 40%WAITSTED 4 

53 00%|WAITLISTED 5 

Education Officer, 14 GTC 
Chairman's Nominee, VMC 



PROVISIONAL SELECTIONWAITING LIST -CLASS XI (SCIENCE STREAM) NON- KV STUDENTS 2023-24 
CATEGORY: 

S.No. Reg No. 

1 KVS/2023-24/XI/40 
2|KVS/2023-24/X/33 
3KVS/2023-24/XW10 

SCHEDULED CASTE(SC) 

Reg. 
Date 

26.052023 

3 Tejasvi Prakash, PRT 

26 05.2023 
|23.05.2023 

1 Vipin Ramola, PGT (Comp) 

Student Name 

4 Rita Attri, TGT (English) 

RITHIKA KUMARI 
|SHUBHAM 

Pratap Singh Rawat, TGT (Hindi)Y 

(Arn Bhardwaj) 
PGT (Bio) & VMC Member 
VC Admission Committee 

|ADITYA 

|Gender Father's Name 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

DEV RAJ 

HARBINDER SINGH 
RAJ KUMAR 

Chairran, VMC 
qsChairmar 

Mother's Name 

Keadriya Vidyalaya 
qarg /Subathu 

SUMAN LATA 

|INDIRA DEVI 
PREM LATA 

DoB Class X 
%age 

26.01.2007 

30.01.2008 79.40% 

Note: Originals of all supporting documents enclosed with the registration cum option form must be presented to the Vidyalaya at the time of admision. 
Failure to provide these original documents may lead to the admission being canceled. 
Admission Committee Members 

grátelihnKgad) 

96.80% 

K.V. 14 G.T.C. Subathu 

Distt. Solan, H.P. 
fu/PIN-173206 

Serv 

Cat 
Soc 
Cat 
SC 
SC 
SC 

Soc Total Remarks 

4% 

DATE: 29.05.2023 

4%4 

100.00%SELECTED 

83.40% SELECTED 
57 40%SELECTED 

Education Officer, 14 GTC 
Chairman's Nominee. VMC 

18.03.2008 53.40% 

Conc %age 



ftatas 14 ft t ftATY 
PROVISIONAL SELECTIONWAITING LIST -CLASS XI (COMMERCE STREAM) NON- KV STUDENTS 2023-24 

S.No. 

CATEGORY: 

Reg No. 

14|KVSI2023-24XI/31 
15|KVS/2023-24XI25 
16\KVS/2023-24/XI/13 
17|KVS/2023-24DXW44 
18|KVS/2023-24/XW4 
19|KVS/2023-24X/9 
20|KVS/2023-24/X/8 
21 KVSI2023-24/X/16 

1|KVS/2023-24/XI/26 
2| KVS/2023-24IX/41 

3|KVS/2023-24/X/12 
4|KVS/2023-24/X/34 26 05.2023 

5KVS/2023-24/XI/24 26 05.2023 

6|KVS/2023-24/XIU37 
7KVS/2023-24X/29 
8|KVS/2023-24/XI/28 
9| KVS/2023-24/XU30 

10]KVS/2023-24/X/32 
11KVS/2023-24DXI/23 
12|KVS/2023-24/XU35 26 05.2023 

13|KVS/2023-24/XI/3 22 05 2023 

22|KVS/2023-24/XIW14 

UNRESERVED 

Reg. 
Date 

3 Tejasvi Prakash, PRT 

26 05 2023 

26.05.2023 
23.052023 

26.05.2023 
26 05.2023 

26.05.2023 

26.05 2023 
|26.05.2023 

26.05.2023 

26.05.2023 

26 052023 

23.05 2023 

26.05.2023 

|22.05.2023 

|22.05.2023 

22 05.2023 

23 05 2023 

23.05.2023 

1 Vipin Ramola. PGT (Comp) 

Student Name 

INEERAJ SHARMA 

4 Rita Attri, TGT (English) 

DEEPALI 

ADITYA THAKUR 

VISHWAS KUMAR 

PRANAV SHARMA 

HARSH KANWAR 

MEGHA 

KAMALDEEP ORAON 
MUSKAN 

DEVANSHI SHARMA 
RAHUL VERMA 

RIYA 

ANKITA 

JATIN THAKUR 

BHAVISHYA ATTRI 

DEV KAMBOJ 

HARSHIT 

RIDHIMA ATTRI 
SAGAR ROHAN 

|DEEPANSHU 
GAURAV BHARGAV 

YAMAN SHARMA 

2 Pratap Singh Rawat, TAT (Hindi)Y 

|Gender Father's 

(Arun Bhardwaj) 
PGT (Bio) & VMC Member 
VC Admission Committee 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

Name 
BHIM DUTT 

ANSHUMAN 
RAKESH KUMAR 

|ASHISH KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR 

LEKH RAM 

MANOHAR LAL 
GHANSHYAM ATTRI 

PARVEEN 

Mothers 
Name 
SEEMA DEVI 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

DEVENDER ATTRI 
RAKESH ROHAN 

VINOD KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 
NARESH 

|SUSHMA DEVI 
sITA DEVI 

DINESH KUMAR 

DEVINDER SINGH 

PIAR CHAND 

SUKRA ORAON 

MUKESH KUMAR 

DHARMENDER SHARMA MANORMA 
ASHWANI VERMA 

REKHA 

MAMTA DEVI 
LAXMI 

ANJU BALA 
SUNDRI DEVI 

KIRAN 

MEERA VERMA 
KANTA DEVI 
IsITA DEVI 

SITA DEVI 
MEENA 

POONAM 

INISHA 

VANDANA ATTRI 
SUNITA ROHAN 
MAMTA DEVI 

LAKSHMI DEVI 

POONAM 

DoB 

Kendriyh Vidyalaya 
qarg /Subathu 

06.04.2007 

05.04.2008 

09.07.2008 
15.10.2007 

14.09.2007 

05.04.2006 

02.04.2006 

07.04.2005 

22.02.2008 

Class X 
1%age 

97.00% 

12.12.2007 

14.01.2008 

28.04.2008 

12.11.2007 

66.20%o 

54.40% 

50.20% 

(Kalika Pra_ad) 

93.40% 

Ëri/Pir 17320* 

61.60% 

02.12.2007 91.40% 

07.01.2008 90.40% 

22.05.2008 89.40%o 

97.40% 

80.40% 

16.11.2007 81.00% 

93.00% 

91.80% 

07.10.2006 

27.12.2007 73.80% 

25.06.2007 71.40% 

76.80% 

70.20% 

67.20% 

Note: Originals of all supporting documents enclosed with the registration cum option form must be presented to the Vidyalaya at the time of admission. 
Failure to provide these original documents mnay lead to the admission being cancelled. 
Admission Committee Members 

60.40% 

63.80% 

53.00% 

Serv 

Cat 

EEPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

Soc 

Cat 
GEN 

SC 

GEN 
GEN 

GEN 

|GEN 

GEN 

ST 

SC 

GEN 

|GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

|GEN 

Soc 

Conc 

4% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 97.00%|SELECTED 

0% 

4% 

4% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

4% 

0% 

0% 

4% 

0% 

0% 

4% 

0% 

DATE: 

0% 

Total 

%age 

29.05.2023 

Remarks 

70.20%|SELECTED 
54 40%|SELECTED 

50 20%|SELECTED 
93.40%|SELECTED 
81.60%SELECTED 

97.40%SELECTED 
97.00%SELECTED 
95 80%|SELECTED 
91 40%SELECTED 
90 40% SELECTED 
89 40%SELECTED 
4 40%SELECTED 
81 00%WAIT-LISTED 1 

76 80%|WAIT-LISTED 2 
74 20%WAIT-LISTED 5 
73.80%WAIT-LISTED 3 
71 40%|WAIT-LISTED 4 

67.20%WAIT-LISTED E 
64.40%WAJT-LSTED 
63.80%|WAIT-LISTED 
53.00% WAIT-LISTED 9 

Education Officer, 14 GTC 
Chairman's Nominee, VMC 

05.03.2007 

12.09.2006 



PROVISIONAL SELECTIONWAITING LIST -CLASS XI (COMMERCE STREAM) NON- KV STUDENTS 2023-24 

S.No. 

S.No. 

S.No. 

CATEGORY: 
Reg No. 

1 KVS/2023-24XW28 

CATEGORY: 
Reg No. 

|KVS 2023-24 XI41 
2KVS/2023-24XV30 
3 KVS 2023-24 XI3 

4KVS2023-24XIS 
CATEGORY: 

Reg No. 

1KVS2023-24X13 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

Reg. 

3 Te,asv Prakash. PRT 

Date 
|26 05 2023 

4 Rita Atn TGT Engish) 

Reg. 
Date 

SCHEDULED CASTE(SC) 

|26 05 2023 
26 05.2023 

|22 05.2023 
22 05 2023 

123 05 2023 

1 Vipn Ramola PGT (Comp) 

Student Name 

2 Pratap Singh Rawat TGT (Hind) 

KAMALDEEP ORAON 

Student Name 

DEEPALI 
MUSKAN 

ANKITA 

DEEPANSHU 

Student Name 

DEV KAMBOJ 

Gender Father's 
Name 
|SUKRA ORAON MALE 

(Arun Bhardwaj) 
PGT (Bio) & VMC Member 
VC Adm1ssion Committee 

Gender Father's 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

Name 
|ANSHUMAN 

MUKESH KUMAR 

LEKH RAM 
VINOD KUMAR 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES -NON-CREAMY LAYER (OBC-NCL) 
Reg. 
Date 

Gender Father's 
Name 
PARVEEN MALE 

Mother's 
Name 
SUNDRI DEVI 

Mother's 
Name 

Cha<rman, VMC 
quaChgrma' 

SUSHMA DEVI 
KIRAN 

SITA DEVI 
MAMTA DEVI 

Mother's 
Name 
POONAM 

Kondriya Vidyalaga 
ary|Subatht 

DoB 

07.04 2005 

DoB 

grat 

05.04.2008 
22.02.2008 
05.03.2007 

14.01.2008 

DoB 

Kelikat 

Class X 

%age 
93 00% 

Class X 

%age 
66 20% 

Dist. Solan, H.P. 

Ra/PIN173206 

Note: Originols of oll supporting documents enclosed with the registration cum option form must be presented to the Vidyalaya at the time of admission. Failure to provide these original documents may lead to the admission being cancelled. 
Admission Committee Members 

K.V. 14 G.T.C. Subathu 

91.80% 

Class X 

%age 
07.10.2006 70.20% 

80.40% 

60.40% 

|Serv |Soc 
Cat Cat 

Serv 
Cat 

V 

Sery 
Cat 

Soc 
Cat 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Soc 
Cat 
OBC-NCL 

Soc 
Conc 

Soc 
Conc 

Soc 

Conc 

4% 

4% 

4% 

45 

436 

4 

DATE: 

Total Remarks 

%age 

29.05.2023 

97 00%|SELECTED 

Total 

%age 
Remarks 

70 20%SELECTED 

#20%SELECTED 

24 40P%sELECTED 

Tota! 

%age 

E4 40%WAIT-LISTED 1 

Remarks 

74 20% SELECTED 

Education Officer, 14 GTC 
Chairman's Nominee, VMC 

ST 



PROVISIONAL SELECTIONWAITING LIST - CLASs XI (HUMANITIES STREAM)) NON- KV STUDENTS 2023-24 

S.No. 

CATEGORY: 

Reg No. 

1| KVS/2023-24/XW20 24.05 2023 
2 KVS/2023-24/XI/36 26 05.2023 

|26 05.2023 3| KVS/2023-24/X/39 

UNRESERVED 

Reg 
Date 

Admission Committee Members 

1 Vipin Ramola, PGT (Comp) 

3 Tejasvi Prakash, PRT 

(Arun Bhatdwaj) 

2 Pratap Singh Rawat, TGT (Hindi) Yay 

4 Rita Attri, TGT (English) 

Student 
Name 

PGT (Bio) & VMC Member 

VC Admission Committee 

Gender 

|SAHIL GURUNG MALE 

HARSH KANWAR MALE 

BHAVANA FEMALE 

Father's Mother's 
|Name Name 

|AVINASH GURUNG LATA GURUNG 20.06.2008 
DEVINDER SINGH LAXMI 05.04.2006 

SURESH KUMAR MAINA DEVI 05.02.2008 

Chairman,YMC 
ET/bairma 

DoB 

Note: Originals of all supporting documents enclosed with the registration cum option form must be presented to the Vidyalaya at the time of admission. 
Failure to provide these original documents may lead to the admission being cancelled. 

Keptiy Vidyalaya 
qary /ubathv 

|Class X Serv 

%age Cat 

(Kalika Prasad) 

51.20% 

61.60% 

90.20% 

K.V. 14 G.T.C. S:thattu 

iS3lan, :.. 
fji/ri7324 

V 

Soc Soc 
Cat Conc %age 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

DATE: 29.05.2023 

0% 

Total Remarks 

51.20%SELECTED 
61.60%WAIT-LISTED 1 

0% 90.20% WAIT-LISTED 2 

Education Officer, 14 GTC 
Chairman's Nominee. VMC 
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